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The menu of No. 308 from Nashville includes 178 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What lvan Pacheco likes about No. 308:
Right next to the iconic bar, Dino's this bar was also one of my favorites. | got to try their vegan hot dog with
kimchi fantastic flavors. | was so grateful to have an option to eat around 2am. read more. What [0 [ doesn't like
about No. 308:
favorit bar hands down!. | go there a lot and have always dished and infused saki, and beer and. | only have a
few of everything | buy. the chips and salsa is my usual snack, very fresh salsa with home made chips. you will
not be disappointed! read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get
delicious dishes from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and
other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Here they also cook South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and
rice, The barbecue is freshly cooked here on an open flame.
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No. 308 Menu

Etras Beverages

DIPPING SAUCE ROOT $9.0
Tish dishes Mocktail

FISH AND CHIPS BARBARELLA

Soft drinkis White

COLA DEGLI AZZONI BLANCO $8.0
Wine 7ldd a {ittle Sparikile

SEGURA VUIDAS CAVA $9.0 PIMM'S $6.0
Beers Signature Cocktails

MILLER LITE $3.0 LUCHADOR

Happy Meal Second Course

2 GRINGO TACOS CAPPELLETI $6.0
‘Wein, Sekit und Spirituosen Bottles & Cans

JAGERMEISTER $6.0 TECATE $4.0
Side Stars Trish Whiskey

HOT DOG TULLEMORE DEW $6.0
VIP Drinkss Scotch Single Malt

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $6.0 AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK $12.0
fiperitifs Single Malt

SUZE $7.0 LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR $18.0

Tequilas Signature Uaki

CAMARENA REPOSADO $5.0 KNUCKLEHEAD
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Cognac & Brandy

BARSOL QUEBRANTA PISCO $7.0
Champagne Cockiails

CREME DE VIOLETTE $7.0
liquor

DOROTHY PARKER

Bourbon & Whiskey

BULLEIT 10 YEAR $8.0
Whiskey & Bourbon

WILD TURKEY 101 $7.0
Beers on Dreaft

BELLS TWO HEARTED ALE $7.0
Rums

WRAY NEPHEW $6.0
PIERRE FERRAND COGNAC $11.0

Sparkling | Rosé

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE

Tocal + fiegional Brews
YAZOO DOS PERROS $5.0
Premium Brands

FORD'S GIN $5.0

dmaro
SABILLA $8.0

liquori

AMARO MONTENEGRO $8.0

T [ ]

ennessee Whiskiey

DICKEL BARRELL SELECT $11.0
Hygiene and Chemist

PAPAW

SCOTCH WHISKY | TRISH
WHISKEY

JAMESON $6.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Yuelos Mezcaleros

ALIPUS $7.0

fiperitivo & Yiqueur

ANCHO REYES $8.0

Radlers

STIEGL GRAPEFRUIT $7.0

Other {Imerican Whiskey

RITTENHOUSE $7.0
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Our Well Spirits

OLD OVERHOLT RYE WHISKEY

fimerican Whiskey |
Bourbon

WHISTLE PIG $15.0
Single Malt Whiskeys
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEAR $12.0

The Dogs

BOTTLE ROCKET

Tequila & Mescal
DON JULIO 1942 $25.0
g. Il.r G ﬁ l .l '
SAZERAC $7.0

Panini & Hot Sandwiches

BUKOWSKI

Standard Open Bar

WODKA VODKA

fperitifs | Cordials

ST. GERMAIN $7.0

Pastis & {1bsinthe

KUBLER ABSINTHE $11.0

Sambuca

MELETTI $6.0
Whiskey | fiye

GEORGE DICKEL 12 YEAR $7.0
Signature: Tequilas &
Mezcals

CAMARENA BLANCO $5.0
Shared jJars

COBRA KAI $15.0
liqueur, Cordial, & Otherwise
HUM $10.0

Scotch, Single Malt, &
Blended Whisky

NIKKA YOICHI 15 YEAR $24.0

Highballs, RRocks or Shots

LOS ALTOS TEQUILA BLANCO

Half off Bottle Wine

HALF OFF BOTTLE WINE

Pizza Al Forno 12"

BEEFEATER $6.0

Other Indulgences

AMARO NONINO $10.0
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Single Barrel & Small Baich
Bourbons | Whiskeys

1792 RIDGEMONT RESERVE $9.0

On the Stem

BROOKLYNITE

6-Pack of Beer

BUD

Tacos Mexican Style

CABEZA $7.0
Botiles Crisp and Bright
(Must be 21 to purchase and
ahow‘l‘Datunwofdeuua-y)

MILLER HIGH LIFE 3.0
Sake & Sprits
FLOR DE CANA $6.0

Big Boy Beer

Burgers - Our Creation

ATOMIC

fimerican Single Malts
CORSAIR TRIPLE SMOKE $9.0

Heavy dircraft with Carqa

CORSAIR 6.0

These types of dishes are
being served

CARNITAS

Uncategorized
FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL
BOURBON

8; (] .E |
JACK DANIELS
BACARDI LIGHT RUM

Whiskey
RED BREAST
HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE

fllikoholische Getriimlse
FERNET BRANCA

AVERNA

Red

MONT PELLIER PINOT NOIR
DEGLI AZZONI SANGIOVESE

Scolch

LAPHROIG 10 YEAR
BALVENIE 12 YEAR

Bourbon | Whiskey
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
TIN CUP

$7.0

$11.0
$11.0

$6.0
$7.0

$8.0
$8.0

$9.0
$12.0

$9.0
$6.0
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Bourbon Whiskey

BELLE MEADE $9.0
MICHTER'S $10.0
BUFFALO TRACE $7.0
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL $9.0

Scotch & Whisky

GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE $11.0
MACALLAN 12 YEAR $13.0

(] (]
Sangria Cockitail Jars
CAPTAIN RHODES (RED SANGRIA)

CATALINA WINE MIXER (WHITE
SANGRIA)

(] (] [}
Misc. Whiskey & Otherwise
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY $8.0
LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY $9.0

Premium Bourbons & Ryes

EAGLE RARE $7.0
STRANAHAN'S $12.0
COCKTAIL

VEGAN

BUD LIGHT $3.0
GOOD PEOPLE IPA $6.0

BUDWEISER $3.0

ST. GEORGE RASPBERRY BRANDY

LAIRD'S APPLE BRANDY
CAMUS VS COGNAC

Cans

HIGH LIFE PONY

MILL CREEK BREWERY LANDMARK

LAGER
CRISPIN DRY CIDER

OLD OVERHOLT
GEORGE DICKEL

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS

Bottled Beer

PAST BLUE RIBBON
COORS BANQUET
DALE'S PALE ALE

Mezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
PIEDRAS ALMAS

(]
liqueur
BONAL GENTIANE
CREME YVETTE

HERBSAINT

Dishes are prepared with

SENF

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$2.0
$5.0

$6.0

$5.0
$7.0
$10.0

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0

$7.0
$13.0
$14.0

$5.0
$7.0
$9.0
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CHOCOLATE
KIMCHI

flgave

OCHO PLATA

OCHO REPOSADO
OCHO ANEJO

MINA REAL MEZCAL

Wiriter's Block Shots

BRAUTIGAN
BURROUGHS

HUNTER S. THOMPSON
TOM ROBBINS

fllcoholic Drinkis

CAMPARI
APEROL

GUINNESS
BEER

YVodka

HANGAR ONE
STOLI

BOYD BLAIR
TITO'S
KETTLE ONE

liqueurs

LAZZARONI AMARETTO
DOLIN GENEPY

RUSSIAN STANDARD

$10.0
$12.0
$13.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$5.0
$6.0

CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE VEP

Gin

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN
BEEFEATER 24
PLYMOUTH

ST. GEORGE
DEATH'S DOOR
FORDS GIN

Rum

LEBLON CACHACA
APPLETON LIGHT
SAILOR JERRY
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL
APPLETON RESERVE
SMITH CROSS

ZACAPA 23

Tequila

MAESTRO DOBEL
ESPOLON BLANCO
TAPATIO BLANCO
TRIANON BLANCO
TRIANON REPOSADO
TRIANON ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

Bourbon

FOUR ROSES YELLOW

$10.0
$11.0
$18.0

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$7.0

$7.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$11.0

$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$11.0

$5.0



BULLEIT

MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BASEL HAYDEN'S
BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL
BOOKER'S
EH TAYLOR SINGLE BARREL

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$9.0
$11.0
$11.0
$15.0

KNOB CREEK




No. 308 Menu

No. 308

407 Gallatin Ave, Nashville, TN Opening Hours:

37206, United States Thursday 17:00-23:00
Friday 17:00-00:00
Saturday 17:00-00:00
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