





https://menulist.menu 407 Gallatin Ave, Nashville, TN 37206, United States (+1)6156507344 - http://www.bar308.com/









The menu of No. 308 from Nashville includes <u>178</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Ivan Pacheco</u> likes about No. 308: Right next to the iconic bar, Dino's this bar was also one of my favorites. I got to try their vegan hot dog with kimchi fantastic flavors. I was so grateful to have an option to eat around 2am. <u>read more</u>. What <u>III I</u> doesn't like about No. 308:

favorit bar hands down!. I go there a lot and have always dished and infused saki, and beer and. I only have a few of everything I buy. the chips and salsa is my usual snack, very fresh salsa with home made chips. you will not be disappointed! read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious dishes from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Here they also cook *South American* fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice, The barbecue is freshly cooked here on an open flame.

CAMARENA REPOSADO

. 660	
	A
-	

Extras		Beverages	
DIPPING SAUCE		ROOT	\$9.0
Fish dishes		Mocktail	
FISH AND CHIPS		BARBARELLA	
Soft drinks		White	
COLA		DEGLI AZZONI BLANCO	\$8.0
Wine		Add a Little Sparkle	
SEGURA VUIDAS CAVA	\$9.0	PIMM'S	\$6.0
Beers		Signature Cocktails	
MILLER LITE	\$3.0	LUCHADOR	
Happy Meal		Second Course	
2 GRINGO TACOS		CAPPELLETI	\$6.0
Wein, Sekt und Spirituo	sen	Bottles & Cans	
JÄGERMEISTER	\$6.0	TECATE	\$4.0
Side Stars		Irish Whiskey	
HOT DOG		TULLEMORE DEW	\$6.0
VIP Drinks		Scotch Single Malt	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$6.0	AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	\$12.0
Aperitifs		Single Malt	
SUZE	\$7.0	LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR	\$18.0
Tequilas		Signature Maki	

\$5.0

KNUCKLEHEAD

FORD'S GIN

1 Consumer of the consumer of	
-	1

Cognac & Brandy		Amaro	
BARSOL QUEBRANTA PISCO	\$7.0	SABILLA	\$8.0
Champagne Cocktails		Liquori	
CRÈME DE VIOLETTE	\$7.0	AMARO MONTENEGRO	\$8.0
Liquor		Tennessee Whiskey	
DOROTHY PARKER		DICKEL BARRELL SELECT	\$11.0
Bourbon & Whiskey		Hygiene and Chemist	
BULLEIT 10 YEAR	\$8.0	PAPAW	
Whiskey & Bourbon		SCOTCH WHISKY 11	<i>YISH</i>
WILD TURKEY 101	\$7.0	WHISKEY	
Beers on Dreaft		JAMESON	\$6.0
BELLS TWO HEARTED ALE	\$7.0	Drinks	
Rums		DRINKS	
WRAY NEPHEW	\$6.0	Vuelos Mezcaleros	
Cognac & Armagnac		ALIPÚS	\$7.0
PIERRE FERRAND COGNAC	\$11.0	Aperitivo & Liqueur	
Sparkling Rosé		ANCHO REYES	\$8.0
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE		Radlers	
Local + Regional Brews		STIEGL GRAPEFRUIT	\$7.0
YAZOO DOS PERROS	\$5.0	Other American Whish	LEU
Premium Brands		RITTENHOUSE	\$7.0

\$5.0

	7
	1
- 3	

\$10.0

Our Well Spirits		Sambuca	
OLD OVERHOLT RYE WHISKEY		MELETTI	\$6.0
American Whiskey /		Whiskey Rye	
Bourbon		GEORGE DICKEL 12 YEAR	\$7.0
WHISTLE PIG	\$15.0	Signature: Tequilas &	
Single Malt Whiskeys		Mezcals	
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEAR	\$12.0	CAMARENA BLANCO	\$5.0
The Dogs		Shared Jars	
BOTTLE ROCKET		COBRA KAI	\$15.0
Tequila & Mescal		Liqueur, Cordial, & Otherwise	
DON JULIO 1942	\$25.0	HUM	\$10.0
Digestif Cocktails		Scotch, Single Malt, &	
SAZERAC	\$7.0	Blended Whisky	
Panini & Hot Sandwick	h <i>e</i> a	NIKKA YOICHI 15 YEAR	\$24.0
BUKOWSKI		Highballs, Rocks or Sho	ts
Standard Open Car		LOS ALTOS TEQUILA BLANCO	
Standard Open Bar		Ualf off @ottle Aline	
WODKA VODKA		Half off Bottle Wine	
Aperitifs / Cordials		HALF OFF BOTTLE WINE	
ST. GERMAIN	\$7.0	Pizza Al Forno 12"	
Oastis C. Abrintha		BEEFEATER	\$6.0
Pastis & Absinthe KÜBLER ABSINTHE	\$11.0	Other Indulgences	

AMARO NONINO



Single Bar	rrel & Small Batch
Bourbons	Whiskeys

1792 RIDGEMONT RESERVE

\$9.0

These types of dishes are being served

FOUR ROSES YELLOW LABEL

CARNITAS

Uncategorized

On the Stem

BROOKLYNITE

6-Pack of Beer

BUD

Tacos Mexican Style

CABEZA \$7.0

Bottles Crisp and Bright (Must be 21 to purchase and show ID at time of delivery)

MILLER HIGH LIFE \$3.0

Sake & Sprits

FLOR DE CANA \$6.0

Big Boy Beer

PBR

Burgers - Our Creation

ATOMIC

American Single Malts

CORSAIR TRIPLE SMOKE \$9.0

Heavy Aircraft with Cargo

Spirits

BOURBON

JACK DANIELS \$7.0 **BACARDI LIGHT RUM**

Whiskey

RED BREAST \$11.0 **HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE** \$11.0

Alkoholische Geträmke

FERNET BRANCA \$6.0 **AVERNA** \$7.0

Red

MONT PELLIER PINOT NOIR \$8.0 **DEGLI AZZONI SANGIOVESE** \$8.0

Scotch

LAPHROIG 10 YEAR \$9.0 **BALVENIE 12 YEAR** \$12.0

Bourbon | Whiskey

JAMESON BLACK BARREL \$9.0 **TIN CUP** \$6.0

CORSAIR \$6.0

	100
-	-

Bourbon Whiskey		Brandy	
BELLE MEADE	\$9.0	ST. GEORGE RASPBERRY BRANDY	\$8.0
MICHTER'S	\$10.0	LAIRD'S APPLE BRANDY	\$8.0
		CAMUS VS COGNAC	\$8.0
Bourbon & Rye			
BUFFALO TRACE	\$7.0	Cans	
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL	\$9.0	HIGH LIFE PONY	\$2.0
Scotch & Whisky		MILL CREEK BREWERY LANDMARK LAGER	\$5.0
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE	\$11.0	CRISPIN DRY CIDER	\$6.0
MACALLAN 12 YEAR	\$13.0	Rye	
Sangria Cocktail Jars		OLD OVERHOLT	\$5.0
CAPTAIN RHODES (RED SANGRIA)		GEORGE DICKEL	\$7.0
CATALINA WINE MIXER (WHITE		HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS \$10.0	
SANGRIA)		0 10	
		Bottled Beer	
Misc. Whiskey & Otherw	rise	PAST BLUE RIBBON	\$3.0
Misc. Whiskey & Otherw HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY	\$8.0	PAST BLUE RIBBON COORS BANQUET	\$3.0 \$3.0
•	\$8.0		
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY	\$8.0 Y \$9.0	COORS BANQUET	\$3.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKE	\$8.0 Y \$9.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE	\$3.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry	\$8.0 Y \$9.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal	\$3.0 \$5.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA PIEDRAS ALMAS	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S Restaurant Category	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA PIEDRAS ALMAS	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S Restaurant Category COCKTAIL VEGAN	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA PIEDRAS ALMAS Liqueur	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0 \$14.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S Restaurant Category COCKTAIL	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA PIEDRAS ALMAS Liqueur BONAL GENTIANE	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0 \$14.0
HIGH WEST WHITE WHISKEY LUCA MARIANO SMOKED WHISKEY Premium Bourbons & Ry EAGLE RARE STRANAHAN'S Restaurant Category COCKTAIL VEGAN	\$8.0 Y \$9.0 23 \$7.0	COORS BANQUET DALE'S PALE ALE Mezcal DEL MAGUEY VIDA DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA PIEDRAS ALMAS Liqueur BONAL GENTIANE CRÈME YVETTE	\$3.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$5.0 \$7.0

SENF

\$3.0

BUDWEISER

CHOCOLATE		CHARTREUSE YELLOW	\$10.0
KIMCHI		CHARTREUSE GREEN	\$11.0
		CHARTREUSE VEP	\$18.0
Agave			
OCHO PLATA	\$10.0	Gin	
OCHO REPOSADO	\$12.0	PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN	\$7.0
OCHO ANEJO	\$13.0	BEEFEATER 24	\$7.0
MINA REAL MEZCAL		PLYMOUTH	\$8.0
		ST. GEORGE	\$9.0
Writer's Block Shots		DEATH'S DOOR	\$7.0
BRAUTIGAN		FORDS GIN	
BURROUGHS			
HUNTER S. THOMPSON		Rum	
TOM ROBBINS		LEBLON CACHAÇA	\$7.0
		APPLETON LIGHT	\$5.0
Alcoholic Drinks		SAILOR JERRY	\$6.0
CAMPARI	\$6.0	GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL	\$6.0
APEROL	\$6.0	APPLETON RESERVE	\$7.0
RUSSIAN STANDARD	\$6.0	SMITH CROSS	\$7.0
GUINNESS	\$6.0	ZACAPA 23	\$11.0
BEER			
		Tequila	
Vodka		MAESTRO DOBEL	\$6.0
HANGAR ONE	\$5.0	ESPOLÓN BLANCO	\$6.0
STOLI	\$6.0	TAPATIO BLANCO	\$7.0
BOYD BLAIR	\$7.0	TRIANON BLANCO	\$7.0
TITO'S	\$7.0	TRIANON REPOSADO	\$8.0
KETTLE ONE	\$7.0	TRIANON ANEJO	\$9.0
		DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$11.0
Liqueurs			
LAZZARONI AMARETTO	\$5.0	Bourbon	
DOLIN GENEPY	\$6.0	FOUR ROSES YELLOW	\$5.0



\$9.0

Maker's Mark WHISK's Statement Statement Maker's Maker	FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH	\$7.0	KNOB CREEK
	BULLEIT	\$7.0	
	MAKER'S MARK	\$7.0	
WOODFOR	RD RESERVE	\$7.0	
BASEL HA	YDEN'S	\$9.0	
BLANTON'	S SINGLE BARREL	\$11.0	
BOOKER'S	;	\$11.0	
EH TAYLOR SINGLE BARREL		\$15.0	



No. 308

407 Gallatin Ave, Nashville, TN 37206, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 17:00-23:00 Friday 17:00-00:00 Saturday 17:00-00:00

